60900069728

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	·
	······································	······
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	X WAIT	MAIL
, (D.:-		
(Bus	iness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
l .		

Office Use Only



400158333424

07/21/09--01017--006 **125.00

DE PART OF STATE OF S

OP JUL 21 AHIO: 5

T. CLINE

JUL **2 1** 2009

EXAMINER

OP JUL 21 AM II: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section vision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	The Harnden Law Firm, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclose	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please retur	n all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Susan Harnden Name of Person	
	The Harnden Law Firm, LLC Firm/Company	
	PO BOX 7674	
	Address	
	Tollahasse, 31 32314-7674	
	Tollahasse, 31 32314-7674 City/State and Zip Code Sharnden, law @ gmail. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual peport notification)	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further i	information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Susan Harnden at (850) 519-1128 Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amount:	
∑ \$125.00 F	Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3240 Appleton Drive 1911anessee, Fl 32311	3240 Appleton Drive Toushasse, 21 32311
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	registered agent are:
Susan Har	<u>nden</u>
Name	
3240 Appletor	Drive
Florida street address (P.O.	
	<u>FL 323[]</u> nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit statutes relating to the proper and complete pe accept the obligations of my position as regis	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all arformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Susan Harnden PG BOX 7674 TOUDHASSU, PH 37514-7674
·	
	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be done of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days proper or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be done of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document contract the facts stated here.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days proper or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be do days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document conthat the facts stated here.	per or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.) an Harnden yped or printed name of signee